The Halo RL560 is a complete LED Baffle-Trim Module for 5" and 6" aperture
recessed downlights; suitable for new construction, remodel and retrofit
installation. The RL560 is cULus Listed for use with Halo and All-Pro, and is
UL Classified for use with other compatible 5" and 6" housings. The RL560
with integral LED driver offers 120 volt dimming capability. The RL560 lens
provides uniform illumination and wet location listing. Precision construction
makes any housing AIR-TITE for added HVAC savings and code compliance.
Compliant with NFPA 70, NEC section 410.16 (A)(1) and 410.16 (C)(3).

TD518005EN
March 10, 2017
Ordering Information
Sample Number: RL560WH9927-RL56TRMSNB
Complete unit includes a RL56 Baffle-Trim LED Module and a 5" and 6" compatible housing (ordered separately). Optional accessory designer trim ring ordered separately.
RL56 900 Series Accessory (Order Separately)
80 CRI
RL560WH9827=5"/6" Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 80CRI, 2700K, Matte White
RL560WH9830=5"/6" Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 80CRI, 3000K, Matte White
RL560WH9835=5"/6" Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 80CRI, 3500K, Matte White
RL560WH9840=5"/6" Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 80CRI, 4000K, Matte White
90 CRI
RL560WH9927=5"/6" Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90CRI, 2700K, Matte White
RL560WH9930=5"/6" Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90CRI, 3000K, Matte White
RL560WH9935=5"/6" Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90CRI, 3500K, Matte White
RL560WH9940=5"/6" Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90CRI, 4000K, Matte White
RL560WH9950=5"/6" Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90CRI, 5000K, Matte White
RL56TRMSNB=5/6" Satin Nickel Trim Ring, Baffle
RL56TRMTBZB=5/6" Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring, Baffle
RL56TRMWHB=5/6" White Paintable Trim Ring, Baffle
OT400P=Oversize Flat White Metal Trim Ring 6" I.D. x 9-1/4" O.D. (ring slips behind RL560 ring, in stepped configuration)
OT403P=Oversize White Plastic Trim Ring 6" I.D. x 8" O.D. (ring slips behind RL560 ring, in stepped configuration)
TRM690WH=Oversize Matte White Metal Trim Ring. Designed for RL560 ring to inset into oversize ring for an even
                     (non-stepped) trim surface